(S AdventureRun : Rock Falls Ranch ©—
Ve = Rock Falls Adventure Run/Walk on 20th October 2019 VA Y/ 2t

21km Trail Run/Walk:Male

Gender Overall Catego Race Number Name Surname Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
gory y g gory

1 TRAIL11744 Bradley Claase 21km Trail Run/Walk Male Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:31:28
2 2 2 TA3462 Egor Oussov 21km Trail Run/Walk Male 37 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:41:54
3 3 1 TRAIL20780 Gregory Mufema 21km Trail Run/Walk Male 44 Veteran (40-49) 01:51:22
4 4 2 TRAIL10013 Chris Dorfling 21km Trail Run/Walk Male 46 Veteran (40-49) 02:00:10
5 5 3 TA2988 Werner Greyvensteyn 21km Trail Run/Walk Male 37 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 02:07:42
6 6 3 TA3474 Dudley Turner 21km Trail Run/Walk Male 48 Veteran (40-49) 02:14:46
7 7 4 TA2541 Gomolemo Lebanna 21km Trail Run/Walk Male 32 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 02:27:03
8 8 1 TA2692 Pc Meyer 21km Trail Run/Walk Male 27 Senior (19-29) 02:35:14
9 9 5 TA2510 Corne Mynhardt 21km Trail Run/Walk Male 38 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 02:41:21
10 10 6 TA2997 Karl Barnard 21km Trail Run/Walk Male 38 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 02:41:30
11 11 7 TA2433 Graham Wood 21km Trail Run/Walk Male 39 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 02:42:34
12 12 8 TA2938 Irwin Chelenyane 21km Trail Run/Walk Male 30 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 02:43:22
13 13 1 TRAIL20532 Andre Jacobs 21km Trail Run/Walk Male 53 Master (50-59) 02:43:29
14 15 9 TA3536 Leon Theron 21km Trail Run/Walk Male 31 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 03:09:17



21km Trail Run/Walk:Female

G — S

TA2940 Charity Ncube 21km Trail Run/Walk Female Sub-Veteran (30-39) 02:57:00
2 16 1 TRAIL10053 Adele Sutherland 21km Trail Run/Walk Female 41 Veteran (40-49) 03:35:30



15km Trail Run/Walk:Male

Gender Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
gory y g gory
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TA2519
TRAIL12471
TA2434
TA2905
TA2668
TRAIL10171
TA2962
TA3440
TA2658

Tshepang
Adam
Richard
Andre
Takura
Hennie
Niel
Shavhani
Andre

Chauke
Moroko
Fenner
Bartleman
Wekwete
Prinsloo
Schoeman
Mutshutshu
Meintjes

15km Trail Run/Walk
15km Trail Run/Walk
15km Trail Run/Walk
15km Trail Run/Walk
15km Trail Run/Walk
15km Trail Run/Walk
15km Trail Run/Walk
15km Trail Run/Walk
15km Trail Run/Walk

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

41
30
53
28
64
47
40
30

16 to 18
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Senior (19-29)
Grand-Master (60+)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

01:16:11
01:16:37
01:30:56
01:37:06
01:49:01
01:49:50
01:51:09
01:52:34
02:13:53



15km Trail Run/Walk:Female
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13
14
16
17
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TRAIL20884
TA2998
TRAIL12299
TA3022
TA2971
TA3541
TA2919
TRAIL13015

Rinel
Lwandiswa
Janeane
Tania
Motshabi
Carolyn
Annelien
Nadia

Mclaren
Qithi
Watt

Van Der Nest
Mokgatlha
Williamson

Basson
Bosch

15km Trail Run/Walk
15km Trail Run/Walk
15km Trail Run/Walk
15km Trail Run/Walk
15km Trail Run/Walk
15km Trail Run/Walk
15km Trail Run/Walk
15km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

33
37
38
52
60
33
48

Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Master (50-59)
Grand-Master (60+)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Veteran (40-49)

01:39:12
01:40:21
01:46:21
01:51:19
02:02:13
02:10:42
02:13:59
02:24:43



10km Trail Run/Walk:Male

Gender | Overall | Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
gory y 9 gory
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TA2115
TA1801
TRAIL20540
TRAIL20021
TA2221
TRAIL20969
TA2217
TRAIL12428
TA2345
TA2108
TA1812
TA2222
TRAIL20575
TRAIL20512
TA1825
TRAIL20152
TRAIL20022
TRAIL12287
TA1888
TRAIL12520
TA2227
TA1829
TA2210

Reatlegile
Basimhe
Conner
Bradley
Daniel
Prince
Rudi
Geldenhuys
Noko
Johan
Andre
Gunther
Morne
Christiaan Albertus
Sheldon
Tony
Martin
Phil
Joseph
Charles
Clive
Etienne
William

Mosweu
Gavhi
Shanley
Brand
Vienings
Motswenyane
Brits
Combrinck
Makgoka
Strydom
Janse Van Rensburg
Schwob
Jansen
Strauss
Smith
Taljaard
Uys
Zaayman
Claasen
Muller
Schoeman
Jordaan

Cairns

10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk

10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

15
15
42
35
44
44
45
41
65
51
57
34
31
44
64
58
49
66
49
41
35
50

12 to 15
12 to 15
12 to 15
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Grand-Master (60+)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Grand-Master (60+)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Grand-Master (60+)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)

00:45:18
00:46:05
00:50:00
00:59:43
01:00:09
01:04:28
01:04:46
01:06:30
01:07:13
01:08:02
01:08:55
01:17:45
01:18:29
01:20:36
01:22:44
01:26:37
01:26:41
01:27:29
01:33:58
01:43:40
01:43:43
01:43:58
01:56:20



10km Trail Run/Walk:Female
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15
16
17
18
19
21
23
24
25
26
29
30
34
35
37
38
39
40
41
43
46
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
57
58
59
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TA2150
TA2166
TRAIL20549
TA1808
TA2343
TRAIL12658
TRAIL20023
TA3012
TRAIL20514
TA2303
TA3503
TA2687
TRAIL20156
TA2174
TRAIL20968
TA2219
TA2130
TRAIL20081
TRAIL12173
TRAIL12665
TA2290
TA1852
TA2147
TA1861
TA2116
TRAIL20534
TA2249
TA1843
TA1185
TA2204
TA2312
TA2149
TA2273
TA1877
TA2215

Adel
Noligwa
Monica
Mariette
Kimberley
Zamile
Elize
Carina
Isabella
Jenene
Amanda
Shumani
Georgina
Bronwen
Mercy
Yolanda
Layla-rose
Almi
Nicki
Adri
Lisa
Debbie
Susan
Wendy
Amanda
Sonja
Tamryn
Cheryl
Primrose
Madelein
Bernadine
Yolande
Amanda
Tanya
Zandile

Terblanche
Mkungeka
Shanley
Eksteen
Beyl
Njoko
Uys
Myburgh
Rademan
Coetzee
Baanyang
Maano
Bester
Smith
Moloto
Van Zyl
Steer
Van Wyk
Bradfield
Slabbert
Hibbers
Janse Van Rensburg
Pons
Jordaan
Fairley
Van Zyl
Paulsen
Witmore
Mkhwanazi
Pienaar
Kruger
Cairns
De Jager
Saleh
Mokgatle

10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk

10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

34
42
38
25
32
55
42
37
37
37
43
55
39
27
35
25
30
35
39
29
44
56
42
44
58
28
56
25
42
43
49
57
53
58

Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Senior (19-29)
Master (50-59)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)

00:52:53
01:03:50
01:04:36
01:09:17
01:10:18
01:13:19
01:15:42
01:17:10
01:18:18
01:18:40
01:18:47
01:19:08
01:19:29
01:22:49
01:25:05
01:27:15
01:27:21
01:30:06
01:30:13
01:32:35
01:32:55
01:33:30
01:42:19
01:43:54
01:44:29
01:48:10
01:50:21
01:50:25
01:53:52
01:54:54
01:54:56
01:56:17
01:56:32
01:56:36
02:10:55



5km Trail Run/Walk:Male

Gender Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
gory y g gory

1 TA0032 Gordon Schoombee 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 12 to 15 00:20:09
2 2 2 TA1735 Thato Thegane 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 12 12 to 15 00:20:53
3 4 1 TA0446 Monre Visser 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 25 Senior (19-29) 00:29:47
4 5 1 TRAIL20725 Gerald Steyn 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 68 Grand-Master (60+) 00:30:27
5 6 1 TA0311 Aiden Schoeman 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 9 Under 11 00:31:22
6 8 1 TA0407 Naas Terblanche 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 37 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:31:50
7 17 1 TRAIL20526 Dion Rheeder 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 50 Master (50-59) 00:39:08
8 24 2 TA0254 Greg Saar 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 68 Grand-Master (60+) 00:48:23
9 25 2 TA0508 Tshepo Semunza 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 37 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:49:36
10 27 2 TA1622 Katlego Mkebe 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 7 Under 11 00:49:51
11 28 3 TRAIL20083 Ben Pieterse 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 62 Grand-Master (60+) 00:50:03
12 32 4 TA0409 Cesar Dosantos 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 78 Grand-Master (60+) 00:55:14



5km Trail Run/Walk:Female
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10
11
12
14
15
16
18
19
20
21
22
23
26
29
30
31
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TA0479
TA2125
TA0341
TA0313
TRAIL20223
TAO0517
TA0304
TA0312
TA0453
TA0282
TRAIL4444
TA0283
TRAIL20024
TA0490
TA0051
TA0299
TA0472
TA0276
TA0229

Mbali
Yolanda
Talitha
Felicia
Makuzeni
Fiona
Bron
Jennifer
Bonita
Alicia
Denico
Elli
Vreda
Olaotse
Christelle
Thato
Hayley
Rudo
Grazyna

Modisal
Oberholzer
Terblanche

Goss
Sesethu
Hardie
Arde

Dudman

Steenkamp
Stannard
Brand
Grosso
Pieterse
Matshane
Schoeman
Makola
Evans
Mufema
Kijko

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

40
9
25
11
50
43
59
37
34
40
48
65
44
44
29
23
42
69

Under 11
Veteran (40-49)
Under 11
Senior (19-29)
Under 11
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Grand-Master (60+)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Grand-Master (60+)

00:24:57
00:31:33
00:31:55
00:33:09
00:35:36
00:35:59
00:37:16
00:38:27
00:39:01
00:41:42
00:42:25
00:45:31
00:47:57
00:48:04
00:48:09
00:49:41
00:51:35
00:52:31
00:54:45



